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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Abel Construction Co. Inc. Derrick Anderson (502) 451-2235 danderson@abelconstruct.com

Apogee Construction LLC Mathew Rosemond (317) 982-7234 info@buildapogee.com MBE

B M W C Constructions Inc. Keith Brennan (317) 267-0400 buckman@bmwc.com

Beaty Construction Inc. Daniel Beaty (317) 835-2254 dbeaty@beatyinc.com

Bowen Engineering Doug Bowen (317) 842-2616 doug@bowenengineering.com

Bowman Construction Inc. Scott Miller (765) 664-5161 smiller@bowmanconstructioninc.net

Bruns-Gutzwiller Inc. Thomas Bruns (812) 934-2105 thbruns@bruns-gutzwiller.com

C. H. Garmong & Son Inc. Ralph Wagle (812) 234-3714 rwagle@garmong.net

CDI Inc. Rick Harruff (812) 232-3327 rjharruff@cdiinc.net VBE

Charles C. Brandt Co. Inc. Jack Lautenschlager Jr. (317) 375-1111 jack@ccbrandt.com

Dallman Contractors LLC Ernest Dallman (317) 280-8940 admin@dallmncontractors.com VBE

Davis & Associates Inc. Gary Davis (317) 263-9947 gary@davisassocindy.com DBE, MBE

Dunlap & Company Inc. Chuck Corbin (812) 376-3021 chuck.corbin@dunlapinc.com

EDCO Cole Roberts (317) 787-6665 croberts@edcoconstruction.com

F. A. Wilhelm Const. Phil Kenney (317) 359-5411 philipkenney@fawilhelm.com

Force Construction Harold Force (812) 372-8441 info@forceco.com

Gibraltar Const. Corp. Michael Smith (317) 375-1588 msmith@gibraltarconstruction.com

Glenroy Const. Co. Inc. Lane Slaughter (317) 359-9501 glenroy@sbcglobal.net

Hagerman Const. Corp. Chad Baker (260) 424-1470 cbaker@hagermangc.com

Hannig Construction Inc. Paul Ryan (812) 235-6218 pryan@hannigconstruction.com

Harmon Const. Inc. Tom Harmon (812) 346-2048 main@harmonconstruction.com MBE

Hunt Construction Group Ken Johnson (317) 227-7800 kjohnson@huntconstructiongroup.com

I C C Group Inc. Paul Keating (630) 232-7280 johnmackanin@icceo.com

J. G. Case Construction Inc. Timothy Case (765) 282-4953 tim@jgcase.com
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J.C. Ripberger Const. William Ripberger Jr. (317) 873-3383 billr@jcripberger.com

Jungclaus-Campbell Co. Inc. Brett Richards (317) 714-2008 brichards@jungclaus.com

Kokosing Construction Co. Inc. Bryce Burgett (614) 228-1029 lbm@kokosing.biz

P K S Construction Inc. David Kojetin (317) 354-1070 info@pks-construction.com MBE, WBE

Pepper Construction Quentin Young (317) 681-1000 qyoung@pepperconstruction.com

Platinum Level Construction Shawna Footman (317) 748-8578 sfootman@platinumlevelcs.com MBE, WBE

Pontem Contractors Inc. (Epoxy 
Overlay) Charles Highsmith (317) 484-1500 chighsmith@pontemcontractors.com

Repp & Mundt Inc. Daniel Perry (812) 372-3791 dperry@repp-mundt.com

Shook Construction Frank Klein (317) 849-6066 fklein@shookconstruction.com

Shuck Corporation David Shuck (317) 786-9818 dshuck@shuckcorp.com

Smock Fansler Corp. Thomas Fansler Jr. (317) 248-8371 tfanslr@smockfansler.com

Superior Construction Co. Inc. Steven Michaels (219) 787-0850 smichaels@superiorconstruction.com

Taylor Bros. Const. James Euler (812) 379-9547 main@tbcci.com MBE

Terstep Co. Inc. Terrence Garrett (317) 849-3543 terrence@terstep.com

Thieneman Construction Inc. Ken Thieneman (317) 867-3462 ken.thieneman@thienemanconstruction.com

Tonn & Blank Const. Jeff Chapman (219) 879-7321 jeff.chapman@tonnandblank.com

Uprizing LLC Wesley D. Bailey Jr. (317) 500-9359 uprizing05@gmail.com

Verkler Inc. Fred Lusk (317) 297-7054 fhlusk@verkler.com

Walsh Construction Company Timothy Gerken (312) 492-0600 tmschuler@walshgroup.com

Weddle Bros Building Group Lee Carmichael (812) 339-9500 lcarmichael@weddlebros.com

Weigand Const. Stanley Meyer (260) 490-7449 smeyer@weigandconstruction.com

Whittenberg Const. Patrick Noonan (502) 361-8891 pat@wccbuild.com
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